
CHOOSE TO
CHALLENGE

Q U I Z

Brought to you by Athlet ics Ireland

# C H O O S E T O C H A L L E N G E   # I W D 2 0 2 1
# W O M E N I N S P O R T I R E

C E L E B R A T I N G  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  W O M E N ' S  D A Y   
M A R C H  8 T H  2 0 2 1



Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz

How many world titles do our senior women athletes have
combined?

In 2016, who became the first ever female President of Athletics
Ireland ?

How many female officers are there on the RDO team at present?
Phil Healy holds how many inidviual national records?
What year did Derval O Rourke win the World Indoor

Championships ?
Who is the most capped female athlete of all time?

How many Olympic Games did Olive Loughnanne compete in?
In 2019 at the European Cross Country Championships in Lisboa,
the women's senior team won silver. Name all 6 members of the

team. 
How many women represented Ireland in the steeplechase at the

Rio Olympics in 2016?
Sonia O Sullivan won two gold medals at the 1998 World

Championships, what events were the medals in?

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

9.

10.



Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz

11. Who was the first ever female athlete to represent Ireland  at an
Olympic Games?

12. Ciara Mageen holds two outdoor records. Name the two events.
13. Deirdre Ryan is the National Record holder for the High Jump. What

is her outdoor record height?
14. At the IAAF World U20 Championships in 2018, Ireland secured a

silver medal. Which athlete ran the final leg?
15. Kate O Connor holds the National Record in which events?

16.Who is the National Record holder in the marathon?
17. What is the 800M National Record?

18. Caroline O'Shea reached the Olympic Final  at the 1984 Olympic
Games in Los Angeles, what event did she compete in?

19. Catriona McKiernan won the inaugural European Cross Country
Championships in what year?

20. Name the only Irish female athlete to win a gold medal in the
European U20 Championships?

 



Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz- Answers
Six

Georgina Drumm
Three
Three
2006

Fionnuala McCormack (Britton)
Four

Fionnuala McCormack (nee Britton) , Aoibhe Richardson, Ciara Mageean,
Mary Mulhare ,Una Britton , Fionnuala Ross

Three 
5000m and 10,000m

Maeve Kyle
800m and 1000m

1.95m
Patience Jumbo-Gula

Heptathlon and Pentathlon
Catherina McKiernan

2:00.53
800M
1994

Gina Akpe-Moses

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.


