CELEBRATING INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY MARCH 8TH 2021 NEST LIMERCY 0767 KUKRI International Women's Day QUIZ



Brought to you by Athletics Ireland

#CHOOSETOCHALLENGE #IWD2021 #WOMENINSPORTIRE





Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz

- 1. How many world titles do our senior women athletes have combined?
- 2. In 2016, who became the first ever female President of Athletics Ireland?
- 3. How many female officers are there on the RDO team at present?
- 4. Phil Healy holds how many inidviual national records?
- 5. What year did Derval O Rourke win the World Indoor Championships?
- 6. Who is the most capped female athlete of all time?
- 7. How many Olympic Games did Olive Loughnanne compete in?
- 8. In 2019 at the European Cross Country Championships in Lisboa, the women's senior team won silver. Name all 6 members of the team.
- 9. How many women represented Ireland in the steeplechase at the Rio Olympics in 2016?
- 10. Sonia O Sullivan won two gold medals at the 1998 World Championships, what events were the medals in?







Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz

- 11. Who was the first ever female athlete to represent Ireland at an Olympic Games?
- 12. Ciara Mageen holds two outdoor records. Name the two events.
- 13. Deirdre Ryan is the National Record holder for the High Jump. What is her outdoor record height?
 - 14. At the IAAF World U20 Championships in 2018, Ireland secured a silver medal. Which athlete ran the final leg?
 - 15. Kate O Connor holds the National Record in which events?
 16.Who is the National Record holder in the marathon?
 17. What is the 800M National Record?
 - 18. Caroline O'Shea reached the Olympic Final at the 1984 Olympic Games in Los Angeles, what event did she compete in?
 - 19. Catriona McKiernan won the inaugural European Cross Country Championships in what year?
 - 20. Name the only Irish female athlete to win a gold medal in the European U20 Championships?







Athletics Ireland Women in Sport Quiz- Answers

1.	Six
2.	Georgina Drumm
3.	Three
4.	Three
5.	2006
6.	Fionnuala McCormack (Britton)
7.	Four
8.	Fionnuala McCormack (nee Britton), Aoibhe Richardson, Ciara Mageean
	Mary Mulhare ,Una Britton , Fionnuala Ross
9.	Three
10.	5000m and 10,000m
11.	Maeve Kyle
12.	800m and 1000m
13.	1.95m
14.	Patience Jumbo-Gula
15.	Heptathlon and Pentathlon
16.	Catherina McKiernan
17.	2:00.53
18.	800M
19.	1994

Gina Akpe-Moses



20.

